FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD               SLIM INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.1901
SDIA4012 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Low profile and small size (Height=1.20mm Max)
2. Low DC resistance
●Applications
1. LCD panels
2. Digital camera , PDA and others
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=4.00±0.20m/m ; B=1.20 m/m Max ; C= 1.40m/m REF
●Specification
Part Number L(uH) DCR(ΩMax) Isat(A) Irms(A)
SDIA4012-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.143 1.60 1.40
SDIA4012-3R3M 3.3±20% 0.197 1.40 1.35
SDIA4012-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.270 1.30 1.30
SDIA4012-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.360 1.00 1.00
SDIA4012-8R2M 8.2±20% 0.396 0.90 0.90
SDIA4012-100M 10±20% 0.480 0.80 0.80
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note3. Inductance Tolerance: M : ±20%
Note4. Isat : △L/L≦30%(This indicates the value of current when the inductances is 30% lower than its initial